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
Oround 96xlO0. about 14 good bearing

fruit trees, an abundance of berries, and
a good house, paved street. This
property i. clear of all IncunSbrance and
can be bought on reasonable terms.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER. LOWE CO..

7 Board of Trade Bldg.
We write all kinds of Insurance.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$8000 modern bungalow, with

the exception of hdwd. floors; corner
lot 100x114.6. with concrete garage. This
home has furnace. rirep.:ice and all
built-ln- s: owner offer, this
at cost 4 years ago; terms. sun. call
Mar. 2784.

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 3S3

HAWTHORNE BUNGALOW.
$24 .0 $600 CASH.

3 rooms and reception hall, bookcases,
buffet; cement basement; white enamel
plumbing: paved street: located near 39th
and Harrison sis. Sunday call 216-4-

ALBINA.
CLEVBT.AND-HENDERSO- CO..

212 Railway Exch. bldg. Main 6752.

EST YAMHILL $2650.
Furnished

hard wood-finis- h floors-- ; streets paved
and paid ; income from fruit pays taxes
and insurance: 2 blks. from school and
1 blk. from-car- ; piano Included In fur- -

HENRY W. GODDARD. 243 Stark L
house, semi-moder- walking dis-

tance on East Salmon: lot 42x115; street
Improvements all In and paid: some fruit
trees; full concrete basement; $3500;
terms.
C. E. SCOTT REALTY CO... MAIN 33.13.
317-51- 9 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

IRVINGTON and Laurelhurst home.; we
have just completed several bungalows
and colonial homes In Irvlngton and
Laurelhurst: if you are In the market
for a strictly molern home, don't fall to
see us. Turner A Winshlp. builders.
312 Henry bldg. Main 7847.

house In a good location, ex-

tra large lot and garage, price $2250.
$500 down, balance to suit. Ask Mr.
Kellogg.

A. J DeFOREST CO..
320-32- 1 Henry bldg. Main 2690.

SUNNVSIDE. large house, corner
VJ I. , , -

cottage, full basement, attic,
bargain. 205O; $600 down. Tabor 1811.
W. H. Sawtell.

AN IRVINGTON BEAUTY.
New strictly modem New Eng.

land colonial house on corner lot In the
most exclusive part of Irvlngton: one
block from car: an ideal home. M. Bill-
ings. 509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

NEW colonial house, 100x100 cor-
ner lot and garage: property Is worth
$50O0. but owner Is leaving city and the
beet offer takes it: a big bargain for
someone. AL 58. Oregonlan.

WEST SIDE INVESTMENT
To close estate sell two houses

on corner lot on 6th street, bringing In
good Interest on investment: price 14750.
HENRY W. GODDARD. 243 Stark St.

STRICTLY modem houae for aale,
on hard-surfac- e street and carllne, by
owner: a bargain for cash. Tabor 4018.
call evenings.

FOR SALE Half block with two
one and one houses, pay-
ing 15 Per cent net. Address E. J. Bene-
dict. Camas. Wash.

SELLWOOD. 3 ROOMS. $1400.
Paved street, electric lights, bath,ne ,.nr $500 cash, vacant- - Sellwoo.t

1 2700.

REAL E3TATK.
Fur Kale Uou

RALPH HARRIS COMPANY.
827 Chamber of Commerce.

home in Sellwood. $4000. fully
modern, cement b:u.-ment- . laundry trays.
3 bedroom, sleeping porch, all In Al
condition; extra large lot with abun-
dance of fruit, garage, chicken house;
compared with today's, prices on material
the house could not be duplicated at
the price, and we are glvtng you all the
rest; $1000 cash and term, on balance,
or will trade for a small farm and pay
any difference.

bungalow. Montavllla, $26"0.
large living room with fireplace, din-
ing room with built-i- n buffet. Dutch-kitche-

a pretty little home with ce-

ment walks, curb. etc. $1150 cash, bal-
ance 5 year, straight at 0 per cent.

Rose City Park bungalaw.
$2250; this is the bert buy we have in
this district, i. a very cosy home, on
good street, with walks and curb, twe
blocks to car: the be.t pact is. thai
it can be handled with $350 cash and
balance $25 month.

RALPH HARRIS COMPANY.
827 Chamber ' Commerce.

$3500 MODERN HOLLADAY HOME.
On Clackamas sinet. on a full lot

with liens paid is a very modern
attractive home with distinctive lines;
living room with cheery fireplace: solid
paneled dining room with built-i- n leaded
glass buffet; cove ceilings; white Dutch
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